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Well Name:   Orr 33-24

Report Printed:   6/24/2021www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123144980000
Surface Legal Location

NENW 24 4N 67W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,734.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,722.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

-12.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Wellbore Integrity
Secondary Job Type Start Date

5/28/2015
End Date

TD:  7,368.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 6/24/2021 9:17:03 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

210.0

220.1

430.1

1,319.9

2,453.1

2,500.0

2,501.0

4,586.9

4,633.9

4,634.8

4,684.1

4,940.9

6,512.1

6,837.9

6,884.8

6,886.2

6,898.0

6,925.9

6,935.0

7,026.9
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Vertical schematic (actual)

Perforated; 7,245.0-7,255.0

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,200.0

Perforated; 7,027.0-7,035.0
Perforated; 6,935.0-7,126.0

Production Casing Cement (210 sxs); 6,512.0 ftKB; 7,368.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 3 1/2 in; 9.91 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 7,338.0 ftKB
Tubing; 1.90; 1.61; 12.0-6,926.0; 6,914.00

Production Casing Cement (1172 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 4,941.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (250 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 210.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 210.0 ftKB


